BA444DF-P
PROFIBUS PA
Fieldbus Indicator
8 variables
Intrinsically safe for use
in gas and dust
hazardous areas
u	 Large 5 digit display

certificates. All approvals incorporate FISCO
certification. Details of the versions available
are shown in the How to Order section on the
reverse of this datasheet.
Operator acknowledgements may be
returned to the fieldbus host when the
BA444DF-P is configured as a fieldbus Node.
Six digital Input function blocks in the indicator
which are supported by most PROFIBUS hosts
enable the status of the four front panel push
buttons to be read.
A Comprehensive PROFIBUS interface
guide contains commissioning information for
the BA444DF-P. Copies may be requested
from the BEKA sales office or downloaded
from www.beka.co.uk
Units of measurement and the instrument’s
application or tag number can be economically
marked onto the display escutcheon prior to
despatch or after installation on-site.
Alternatively, for customers who prefer a
stainless steel label, the indicator can be
supplied with a removable blank or custom
etched stainless steel plate mounted on the
front of the enclosure.
For panel mounting applications see the
BA448CF-P PROFIBUS datasheet. This
instrument has a similar electrical specification but
is housed in a 144 x 72 panel mounting enclosure.
Hazardous area Safe area
HostTerminator Terminator
Field
Device
Field
Device
Power
Supply &
Segment
Coupler
1 2
Fieldbus
BEKA associates Ltd. Old Charlton Rd.
Hitchin, Hertfordshire, SG5 2DA, U.K.
Tel. (01462) 438301  e-mail sales@beka.co.uk
	     website: www.beka.co.uk
 SPECIFICATION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
 HOW TO ORDER
Two M6 clearance holes
for surface mounting
141
21
2
117
72
91
Three cable entries
ATEX certification M20 x 1.5 tapped.
Supplied with two IP66 stopping plugs
and one temporary hole plug.
FM & cFM certification 22.25 Ø plain holes
Shown with optional legend plate
TAG NUMBER
SCALE
P E
Separate
terminal
L E G E N D  P L AT E
C
as